
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource Names

1 Self-oriented Solar Mirror 83 days Thu 02/03/17 Mon 26/06/17
2 Initial planning 3 days Thu 02/03/17 Mon 06/03/17
3 Task allocation 2 days Thu 02/03/17 Fri 03/03/17 Margot
4 Gantt Chart 1 day Fri 03/03/17 Fri 03/03/17 José
5 Technical research 3 days Thu 02/03/17 Sun 05/03/17 Jan
6 Market research 3 days Thu 02/03/17 Sun 05/03/17 Margot, Anna
7 Initial budget planning 3 days Thu 02/03/17 Sun 05/03/17 Raymond
8 Purpose definition 1 day Mon 06/03/17 Mon 06/03/17 5;6;7 All
9 Specific planning 36 days Mon 06/03/17 Mon 24/04/17
10 System diagrams 6 days Mon 06/03/17 Mon 13/03/17 Jan
11 Structural draft 6 days Mon 06/03/17 Mon 13/03/17 José
12 Design 10 days Tue 14/03/17 Mon 27/03/17 10;11 Jan
13 Material research and 

budget replanning
5 days Tue 28/03/17 Mon 03/04/17 Raymond

14 Complete list of materials 15 days Tue 04/04/17 Mon 24/04/17 13 Margot
15 Interim 26 days Tue 28/03/17 Tue 02/05/17
16 Project management 6 days Mon 03/04/17 Sun 09/04/17 Anna
17 Eco-efficience measures 

for sustainability
6 days Mon 03/04/17 Sun 09/04/17 José

18 Ethical and deontological 
concerns

6 days Mon 03/04/17 Sun 09/04/17 Raymond

19 Upload interim report and 
presentation

10 days Tue 28/03/17 Sun 09/04/17 Anna

20 Interim presentation 9 days Mon 10/04/17 Thu 20/04/17 19 Margot
21 Upload refined Interim 

report
8 days Fri 21/04/17 Tue 02/05/17 20 Anna

22 Construction 17 days Tue 02/05/17 Wed 24/05/17
23 Construction hardware 17 days Tue 02/05/17 Wed 24/05/17 José, Raymond
24 Construction software 17 days Tue 02/05/17 Wed 24/05/17 Jan
25 Testing 13 days Thu 25/05/17 Mon 12/06/17
26 Product testing 8 days Thu 25/05/17 Mon 05/06/17 22 All
27 Corrections 13 days Thu 25/05/17 Mon 12/06/17 José, 

Raymond, Jan
28 Final 18 days Thu 01/06/17 Mon 26/06/17
29 Final report and 

presentation upload
10 days Tue 06/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Margot

30 Movie 13 days Thu 01/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Jan
31 Demonstration 13 days Thu 01/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Anna
32 Poster 13 days Thu 01/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Margot
33 Manual 13 days Thu 01/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Anna
34 Leaflet 13 days Thu 01/06/17 Sun 18/06/17 Margot
35 Final presentation 4 days Mon 19/06/17 Thu 22/06/17 29 Anna
36 Finish Wiki 6 days Mon 19/06/17 Mon 26/06/17 Margot
37 Corrected printed report 3 days Thu 22/06/17 Mon 26/06/17 Anna
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